
AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

Combined Total of Ad Valorem Taxes & Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Amount DueIf Paid By

Taxing Authority Assessed Value Exempt Value Taxable Value Millage Tax Levied

Levying Authority Phone Amount Levying Authority Phone Amount

IF YOUR TAXES ARE NOT ESCROWED, PLEASE RETURN THE BOTTOM PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT.

Parcel Number:

Assessed Value:
Millage Code:

Account Number:

Address:

Exemptions:

Pay Online, Opt-in to E-Billing and Print your Receipt at octaxcol.com. Payments not received by March 31st are delinquent

PO Box 545100
Orlando FL 32854-5100

ONLY PAY ONE AMOUNT

Total Millage: Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Make checks payable to:
Scott Randolph, Tax Collector

278,229

*1+285370+2019*

$0.00

11/26/2019

ST JOHNS RIVER WTR MGMT DIST

$4,598.40

WINTER PARK DEBT 2017

$0.00

WINTER PARK DEBT 2011

CNTY-GENERAL REVENUE
CNTY-CAPITAL PROJECT

CITY OF WINTER PARK
CNTY-PARKS & RECREAT

CAPITAL OUTLAY
BY STATE LAW (RLE)

DISCRETIONARY OPERATING
CRITICAL OPERATING

2019  Paid Real Estate

2019  Paid Real Estate

6 WP

278,229

285370

285370

3.8610

0.7480
0.2250

1.5000
1.0000

4.0923
0.1361

4.0441
0.1656

Nov 30, 2019

0.3021

286,519
286,519
286,519
286,519

278,229
278,229
278,229
278,229

278,229
278,229

0099-01942780

640 NORTHWOOD CIR,
WINTER PARK,
32789

$4,414.46

640 NORTHWOOD CIR

WINTER PARK OASIS Z/135 LOT 5

See Account Note

67.16

1,106.25

0.2414

MOHABIR KAELEM M
640 NORTHWOOD CIR
WINTER PARK, FL    32789-2423

MOHABIR KAELEM M
640 NORTHWOOD CIR
WINTER PARK, FL    32789-2423

06-22-30-9662-00050

06-22-30-9662-00050

16.3156

37.87

Receipt #

1,138.60
46.08

1,125.18
62.60

214.31
286.52
429.78

0

Paid By

84.05

278,229
278,229

0

278,229
0

278,229
0

286,519
286,519

286,519
286,519 0

0
0

0
0
0
0

278,229

$4,598.40

278,229
278,229

Ryan Moore
Pencil






